28
0
11
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 280
280
C
on
ne

100+50+10+5+1+List No.Ways
Price Each
Order Code
MftrsNo of
4.08.0112114.111.212.1
sealedstandard sealed standard CBA
Max panel thicknessDepth behind panel Dimension
965-730
Triaxial socket (standard)
Ì A range of circular multipole and triaxial connectors
965-145
Plug
965-236
Cable clamp
CM425
Accessories W.W. FISCHER
965-285
Strain relief 965-376
Protective sleeve
965-352
Coding washer
965-390
Plug cap
Ì A range of colour coded strain relief and washer
Ì Protective sleeves, plug and socket caps
965-418
Socket cap
CM418
965-420103.721Series 103 socket
965-418102.776Series 102 socket
965-406103.720Series 103 plug
965-390102.775Series 102 plug
Protective Caps
965-388103.861Series 103
965-376102.785Series 102
Protective sleeve
100+50+10+5+1+Order Multiple=1
965-364103.783Series 103 green
965-352103.784Series 103 blue
965-340103.786Series 103 red
965-327102.683Series 102 green
965-315102.684Series 102 blue
965-303102.686Series 102 red
Coding Washer
100+50+10+2+Order Multiple=2
965-297E4103.190.3Series 103 green
965-285E4103.190.4Series 103 blue
965-273E4103.190.6Series 103 red
965-261E4102.192.3Series 102 green
965-250E4102.192.4Series 102 blue
965-248.E4102.192.6Series 102 red
100+50+10+5+1+CodeList No.Strain Relief
Price EachOrder Mftrs
Series '101'
Coaxial Push/Pull, Self Locking
W.W. FISCHER
965-765
Socket (standard)
965-777DEU101A004(IP67)
Panel socket
965-765D101A004(standard)
Panel socket
965-753S101A004/3.0Free plug
100+50+10+5+1+Mftrs List No.
Price EachOrder
Code
8715147.16.46.7